Tianjin Jinjing Gas Compressor Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. founded in 2005, is a leading high technology
of machine and equipment manufacturer integrating the design, R&D, production, sales and service
for air compressors & Mining Equipment. Adopting advanced technology, design concept and quality
control, and we are able to provide customized products to meet customers' OEM needs.
Our company has more than 520 employees, including 86 senior technicians and professional
engineers. Our technical team provides our customers with professional air system solutions. With
the total 15000 square meters of the facility, four modern advanced production lines are built up to
ensure production capacity to meet customer requirements.

the oil level.
8. Intelligent overload and lack of phase protector to avoid
damage to the motor when voltage and lack of items.
9. Closed protective cover to improve safety protection.
Oil-injected piston air compressor
Model Pressure
(bar)
Displacement
(m³/min)
Motor
(kw/hp)
Cylinder
(diameter*piece)
Tank
(L)
JJP0.17/8 8 0.17 1.5/2 φ51x2 70
JJP0.25/8 8 0.25 2.2/3 φ65x2 80
JJP0.36/8 8 0.36 3/4 φ65x3 100
JJP0.48/8 8 0.48 4/5.5 φ80x2 120
JJP0.67/8 8 0.67 5.5/7.5 φ80x3 160
JJP1.0/8 8 1 7.5/10 φ90x3 230
JJP1.3/8 8 1.3 7.5/10 φ95x3 230
JJP1.3/8 8 1.6 11/15 φ105x3 300
JJP2.3/8 8 2.3 15/20 φ120x3 320
JJP0.3/12 12.5 0.3 3/4 φ65x2 φ51x1 100
JJP0.4/12 12.5 0.4 4/5.5 φ80x2 φ65x1 200
Web：www.j jaircompressor.com Professional Gas Compressor Manufacturer
A I R  J I N J I N G
02 03
Reciprocating A

Air cooling
piston air compressor
( single / unit )
MPP-AP-1.0
30/40
1 11
MPP-AP-1.2 1.2 15
MPP-AP-1.6 1.6 18.5
MPP-AP-2.0 2 22
MPP-AP-2.5 2.5 25
2-MPP-AP-1.0 2 2*11
2-MPP-AP-1.2 2.4 2*15
2-MPP-AP-1.6 3.2 2*18.5
2-MPP-AP-2.0 4 2*22
2-MPP-AP-2.5 5 2*25
JJP0.6/12 12.5 0.6 5.5/7.5 φ90x2 φ65x1 300
JJP0.8/12 12.5 0.8 7.5/10 φ95x2 φ65x1 300
JJP1.0/12 12.5 1 11/15 φ105x2 φ80x1 300
JJP1.5/12 12.5 1.5 15/20 φ120x2 φ95x1 500
JJP0.4/15 15.5 0.4 4/5.5 φ80x2 φ65x1 155
JJP0.6/15 15.5 0.6 5.5/7.5 φ90x2 φ65x1 155
JJP0.8/15 15.5 0.8 7.5/10 φ95x2 φ65x1 230
JJP1.0/15 15.5 1 15/20 φ105x2 φ80x1 300
JJP1.5/15 15.5 1.5 15/20 φ120x2 φ95x1 320
Model Pressure
(Bar)
Displacement
(m³/min)
Motor
(kw/hp)
Cylinder
(diameter*piece)
Tank
(L)
OFP-0.18/8 8 0.18 1.5/2 φ 65x2 90
OFP-0.25/8 8 0.25 2.2/3 φ 65x2 90
OFP-0.36/8 8 0.36 3/4 φ 80x2 110
OFP-0.48/8 8 0.48 4/5.5 φ 80x2 110
OFP-0.67/8 8 0.67 5.5/7.5 φ 105x2 210
OFP-1.0/8 8 1 7.5/10 φ 105x3 210
OFP-1.5/8 8 1.5 11/15 φ 110x3 300
OFP-2.0/8 8 2 15/20 φ 110x3 320
OFP-2.0/8 8 2 15/20 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-2.6/8 8 2.6 18.5/25 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-3.2/8 8 3.2 22/30 φ 135x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-0.4/10 10 0.4 4/5.5 φ 110x1 φ 65x1 210
OFP-0.6/10 10 0.6 5.5/7.5 φ 110x1 φ 65x1 210
OFP-0.8/10 10 0.8 7.5/10 φ 100x2 φ 80x1 210
OFP-1.2/10 10 1.2 11/15 φ 110x2 φ 80x1 300
OFP-1.6/10 10 1.6 15/20 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-2.6/10 10 2.6 18.5/25 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-3.2/10 10 3.2 22/30 φ 135x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-0.6/16 15.5 0.6 5.5/7.5 φ 100x2 φ 80x1 210
OFP-0.8/16 15.5 0.8 7.5/10 φ 110x2 φ 80x1 210
OFP-1.2/16 15.5 1.2 11/15 φ 110x2 φ 80x1 320
OFP-1.6/16 15.5 1.6 15/20 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-2.6/16 15.5 2.6 18.5/25 φ 125x2 φ 100x1 320
OFP-3.2/16 15.5 3.2 22/30 φ 135x2 φ 100x1 320
Web：www.j jaircompressor.com Professional Gas Compressor Manufacturer
A I R  J I N J I N G
04 05
Reciprocating A